LINURA.EDGE
LED LINEAR LUMINAIRE / ENCLOSURE LIGHT
2
LINURA.edge RBG  - Signaling as clear as
possible
Seven adjustable light colors for status
messages and design effects. Digital input

  114050000-00801408 No 57.2 in. 22-26V DC 30W 3150 Yes
  114051000-00801409 No 57.2 in. 22-26V DC 30W 3150 No
ORDERING INFORMATION
ACCESSORIES
  Part # Description
  US0009001 CONNECTOR/CABLE: 16' cord with 4-pin, A-coded for 24V, M12 connector, straight
  US0009011 CONNECTOR/CABLE: 16' cord with 4-pin, A-coded for 24V, M12 connector, angled
  US0009101 CONNECTOR/CABLE FOR RGB: 16’ cord with 5-pin, A-coded for 24V, M12 connector, straight
  US0009111 CONNECTOR/CABLE FOR RGB: 16’ cord with 5-pin, A-coded for 24V, M12 connector, angled
  336884M10 CONNECTOR: M12 Connector, A-coded, 4 pin, male (for 24V)
  209585029 OPERATING DEVICE: Max. Wattage = 20W to run at 100-277V, 50/60Hz
  209585030 OPERATING DEVICE: Max. Wattage = 50W to run at 120V, 50/60Hz
  209585032 OPERATING DEVICE: Max. Wattage = 96W to run at 120-277V, 50/60Hz